2018

Make: Porsche

Model: 911 Carrera 4S
VIN: WPOAB2A99JS122577

Year:

SAFETY

- Back-Up Camera

- Outboard Front Lap And Shoulder
Safety Belts -inc: Pretensioners

- Driver And Passenger Knee Airbag
- Airbag Occupancy Sensor

- Curtain 1st Row Airbags

- Dual Stage Driver And Passenger
Front Airbags w/Passenger Off Switch
- Tire Specific Low Tire Pressure
Warning

- ParkAssist Front And Rear Parking
Sensors

- Dual Stage Driver And Passenger
Seat-Mounted Side Airbags

- Side Impact Beams

INTERIOR

- Air Filtration

- 312V DC Power Outlets

- Immobilizer

- Perimeter Alarm

- Front Center Armrest

- Fixed Front Head Restraints

- Analog Appearance

- Outside Temp Gauge

- Redundant Digital Speedometer

- Delayed Accessory Power

- Power 1st Row Windows w/Driver
And Passenger 1-Touch Up/Down

- Driver And Passenger Door Bins

- FOB Controls -inc: Cargo Access and
Windows

- Cargo Space Lights

- Cargo Features -inc: Tire Mobility Kit
- Carpet Floor Trim

- Fade-To-Off Interior Lighting

- Front Map Lights

- Full Floor Console w/Covered
Storage, Mini Overhead Console,
Rear Console w/Storage and 3 12V
DC Power Outlets

- Day-Night Rearview Mirror

- Driver And Passenger Visor Vanity
Mirrors w/Driver And Passenger
Illumination

- Full Alcantara Simulated Suede
Headliner

- Driver Foot Rest

- Illuminated Locking Glove Box

- Dual Zone Front Automatic Air
Conditioning

Engine: TWIN-TURBOCHARGED 3.0L BOXER 6 CYLINDER

Transmission:
Exterior:
Interior:

- Cruise Control

- HomeLink Garage Door Transmitter
- Remote Releases -Inc: Power Cargo
Access

- Power Fuel Flap Locking Type

- Valet Function

- Front Cupholder

- Fixed Rear Windows

- 6-Way Passenger Seat

- 6-Way Driver Seat

ENTERTAINMENT

- 2 LCD Monitors In The Front
- Window Grid Diversity Antenna

EXTERIOR

- LED Brakelights

- Perimeter/Approach Lights

- Rear Fog Lamps

- Power Spoiler

- Galvanized Steel/Aluminum Panels

- Rain Detecting Variable Intermittent
Wipers w/Heated Jets

- Light Tinted Glass

- Fixed Rear Window w/Defroster

- Body-Colored Power Heated Side
Mirrors w/Manual Folding

- Body-Colored Door Handles

- Black Side Windows Trim and Black
Rear Window Trim

- Body-Colored Rear Bumper

- Body-Colored Front Bumper

- Clearcoat Paint

- Tire Mobility Kit

- Tires: 245/35ZR20 Fr & 305/30ZR20
Rr -inc: Performance summer

MECHANICAL

- 4-Wheel Disc Brakes w/4-Wheel ABS,
Front And Rear Vented Discs, Brake
Assist, Hill Hold Control and Electric
Parking Brake

- Multi-Link Rear Suspension w/Coil
Springs

- Strut Front Suspension w/Coil
Springs

- Electric Power-Assist Speed-Sensing
Steering

- Front And Rear Anti-Roll Bars

- Gas-Pressurized Shock Absorbers

- 175 Amp Alternator

- 80-Amp/Hr 450CCA Maintenance-
Free Battery w/Run Down Protection
- 3.09 Axle Ratio

MonroneyLabels.com

Manual
Black (A1)
Standard Interior in Black

CITY MPG

Fuel Economy

HIGHWAY MPG

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

MSRP

INSTALLED OPTIONS

[XRD] Wheels: 20" Carrera Sport
[A1] Black

[PO6] 14 Way Power Sport Seats

[AG] Black, Partial Leather Seat Trim

[P3P] Sport Package

$112,000.00

$1,370
$0
$2,330
$0
$6,460

[P3D] Premium Package W/Power Sport $620

Seats

[XDG] Wheels Painted In High Gloss

Black

[651] Electric Slide/Tilt Sunroof
[CNG] Lower Rear Fascia Painted
[CW]J] Porsche Logo & Model
Designation Painted

[XAS] Sportdesign Front Fascia
[XXP] Tinted Taillights

[XAJ] Side Skirts Painted

[9VL] Bose Surround Sound System
[489] Heated Multifunction Steering

Wheel
[625] Porsche Entry & Drive
[EKB] Interior Package Painted

[581] Luggage Net In Passenger
Footwell

[XsC] Porsche Crest On Headrests
[583] Smoking Package

[022] Instrument Dials In Black
Original Shipping Charge

$1,640

$1,500
$680
$600

$2,990
$660
$760
$1,600
$470

$1,100
$810
$0

$290
$0

$0
$1,050

RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)

$136,930.00

eLeaseReturns

www.leasereturns.com




	CITY MPG
	HIGHWAY MPG
	SAFETY

	New
	ENTERTAINMENT
	EXTERIOR
	INTERIOR
	MECHANICAL
	eLeaseReturns


