Year: 2018 Make: Porsche

Model: 911 Carrera 4S VIN: WP0AB2A99JS122577 Engine: TWIN-TURBOCHARGED 3.0L BOXER 6 CYLINDER

Transmission: Manual Exterior: Black (A1)

Interior: Standard Interior in Black

SAFETY

- · Back-Up Camera
- · Outboard Front Lap And Shoulder Safety Belts -inc: Pretensioners
- · Driver And Passenger Knee Airbag
- · Airbag Occupancy Sensor
- · Curtain 1st Row Airbags
- Dual Stage Driver And Passenger Front Airbags w/Passenger Off Switch
- Tire Specific Low Tire Pressure Warning
- · ParkAssist Front And Rear Parking Sensors
- Dual Stage Driver And Passenger Seat-Mounted Side Airbags
- · Side Impact Beams

INTERIOR

- · Air Filtration
- · 3 12V DC Power Outlets
- · Immobilizer
- · Perimeter Alarm
- · Front Center Armrest
- · Fixed Front Head Restraints
- · Analog Appearance
- · Outside Temp Gauge
- · Redundant Digital Speedometer
- · Delayed Accessory Power
- · Power 1st Row Windows w/Driver
- And Passenger 1-Touch Up/Down
 Driver And Passenger Door Bins
- FOB Controls -inc: Cargo Access and Windows
- · Cargo Space Lights
- · Cargo Features -inc: Tire Mobility Kit
- · Carpet Floor Trim
- · Fade-To-Off Interior Lighting
- $\cdot \ \text{Front Map Lights}$
- Full Floor Console w/Covered Storage, Mini Overhead Console, Rear Console w/Storage and 3 12V DC Power Outlets
- · Day-Night Rearview Mirror
- · Driver And Passenger Visor Vanity Mirrors w/Driver And Passenger Illumination
- · Full Alcantara Simulated Suede Headliner
- · Driver Foot Rest
- · Illuminated Locking Glove Box
- · Dual Zone Front Automatic Air Conditioning

- · Cruise Control
- · HomeLink Garage Door Transmitter
- · Remote Releases -Inc: Power Cargo Access
- · Power Fuel Flap Locking Type
- · Valet Function
- · Front Cupholder
- · Fixed Rear Windows
- · 6-Way Passenger Seat
- · 6-Way Driver Seat

ENTERTAINMENT

- · 2 LCD Monitors In The Front
- · Window Grid Diversity Antenna

EXTERIOR

- · LED Brakelights
- · Perimeter/Approach Lights
- · Rear Fog Lamps
- · Power Spoiler
- · Galvanized Steel/Aluminum Panels
- Rain Detecting Variable Intermittent Wipers w/Heated Jets
- · Light Tinted Glass
- · Fixed Rear Window w/Defroster
- · Body-Colored Power Heated Side
- Mirrors w/Manual Folding
- Body-Colored Door Handles
 Black Side Windows Trim and Black
- Rear Window Trim
- · Body-Colored Rear Bumper
- · Body-Colored Front Bumper
- · Clearcoat Paint
- · Tire Mobility Kit
- · Tires: 245/35ZR20 Fr & 305/30ZR20
- Rr -inc: Performance summer

MECHANICAL

- · 4-Wheel Disc Brakes w/4-Wheel ABS, Front And Rear Vented Discs, Brake Assist, Hill Hold Control and Electric Parking Brake
- · Multi-Link Rear Suspension w/Coil Springs
- · Strut Front Suspension w/Coil Springs
- · Electric Power-Assist Speed-Sensing Steering
- · Front And Rear Anti-Roll Bars
- $\cdot \ \text{Gas-Pressurized Shock Absorbers}$
- · 175 Amp Alternator
- · 80-Amp/Hr 450CCA Maintenance-Free Battery w/Run Down Protection
- · 3.09 Axle Ratio

CITY MPG



HIGHWAY MPG

29

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

New

	+112 000 00
MSRP INSTALLED OPTIONS	\$112,000.00
[XRD] Wheels: 20" Carrera Sport	\$1,370
[A1] Black	\$1,370 \$0
[P06] 14 Way Power Sport Seats	\$2,330
[AG] Black, Partial Leather Seat Trim	\$2,330 \$0
[P3P] Sport Package	\$6,460
[P3D] Premium Package W/Power Sport Seats	
[XDG] Wheels Painted In High Gloss Black	\$1,640
[651] Electric Slide/Tilt Sunroof	\$1,500
[CNG] Lower Rear Fascia Painted	\$680
[CWJ] Porsche Logo & Model Designation Painted	\$600
[XAS] Sportdesign Front Fascia	\$2,990
[XXP] Tinted Taillights	\$660
[XAJ] Side Skirts Painted	\$760
[9VL] Bose Surround Sound System	\$1,600
[489] Heated Multifunction Steering Wheel	\$470
[625] Porsche Entry & Drive	\$1,100
[EKB] Interior Package Painted	\$810
[581] Luggage Net In Passenger Footwell	\$0
[XSC] Porsche Crest On Headrests	\$290
[583] Smoking Package	\$0
[022] Instrument Dials In Black	\$0
Original Shipping Charge	\$1,050
RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)	\$136,930.00

eLeaseReturns

www.leasereturns.com